



ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	REMARK
1	YC2-2014217A	GT pneumatic unit	1	
2	0202030	Screw M6X10 - GB/T70.1	2	
3	0205006	Washer D.6 - GB/T97.1	6	
4	0305058	Pressure gauge	1	
5	0202008	Screw M4X8 - GB/T70.1	5	
6	YC2-4299354	Relief valve	1	
7	0306110	GT control unit hose 1/4 L=1500	1	
8	104-2008001	GT pneumatic valve unit	1	
9	0511081	Rubber pipe	1	
10	YC2-4198531	Pneumatic valve	1	
11	0306340	Rilsan hose	1	
12	C04A301013	Seal	2	
13	0306343	Rotation union 1"	1	
14	0511076	Elbow union 1"	1	
15	0306134	Union 1"	1	
16	YC2-3075301	Support	1	
17	YC2-2012486	GT valve control	1	
18	YC2-2410288	GT pedal	1	
19	0204004	Nut M8 - GB/T889.1	1	
20	0203004	Nut M6 - GB52	3	
21	YC2-3008005	Limit stop screw support	1	
22	YC2-4298942	Spring	1	
23	0201014	Screw M6X20 - GB/T5783	1	
24	0201170	Screw M8X45 - GB/T794	1	
25	0213020	Pin 3X30	1	
26	0205016	Washer 14	1	
27	YC2-3010287	Valve unit support	1	